IO

FOOD SERVICE

J & S FOOD SERVICE
4718-94 AVE

Product List
EDMONTON, AB, T6B 2T3

Phone: (780) 435-5446 As of: 07-May-21
Fax: (780) 435-5896

Website: www.jandsfoodservice.com

E-mail:  jsfoodservice@telus.net

Business #: 129490868

Part No. Description

J&S BROKERAGE LTD

024
024004
024005
024009
024015
024030
024040
024041
024042
024043

Danish Frz

RASPBERRY CRM CHS FRUITSTICK 126/80G MAPLEHURST
APPLE FRUIT STICKS 120/30Z FIERA

STRAWBERRY CRM CHS FRUIT STICK 126/87G MAPLEHURST
DANISH SQUARES TRADITIONAL 84/70G FRENCH GOURMET
DANISH TWIRLS 120/71G

CHOCOLATE AVALANCHE DANISH SQ 70/115G BRIDOR
CHERRY GREEK YOGURT DANISH 60/115G BRIDOR

MAPLE PECAN RTB DANISH 40/90G BRIDOR

LEMON BUTTER DANISH RTB 60/115G BRIDOR
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